CANDELA NGK SILMAR9B9

MODELLO CILINDRATA

KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI

Ninja 7 Hybrid
Z 7 Hybrid
Ninja H2
Ninja H2R

Ninja ZX-10R ABS
Ninja ZX-10RR ABS

450
450
1000
1000
1000
1000

ANNI
2024 - 2024
2024 - 2024
2015 - 2018
2015 - 2020
2016 - 2024
2017 - 2024

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no

no

RIF. OEM

92070-0047
92070-0047
92070-0047
92070-0047
92070-0047
92070-0047




